Mock Timetable

Exams start at: Mon/Tue/Thu/Fri 8:40am, 11:115am and 2.00pm

Form
Period-1 &
Period-2

Monday 2 Mar

English Literature
8702/2
MOD' TEXTS AND POETRY

2h15m (Extra Time 34 m)

Finish 10:55 ET 11:29

Tuesday 3 Mar

Hall In Use Tesco
Store of Future Year 9

Wednesday 4 Mar

Chemistry (Paper 2)
(Triples)
1h45m (Extra Time 27m)
Chemistry(Paper 2)
(Combined)
1h15m (Extra Time 19m)

Triple Finish 3:40 ET 4:07
Double Finish 3:10 ET 3:29

Thursday 5 Mar

In Lessons

Year 11 March 2026

Wed 8:40am, 11:30am and 2:10pm

Friday 6 Mar

In Lessons

Break

Period-3 &
Period-4

In Lessons

In Lessons

In Lessons

In Lessons

In Lessons

Lunch

Form &
Period 5

Form
Period-1 &
Period-2

In Lessons

Monday 9 Mar

Biology (Paper 2)
(Triples)

1h 45m (Extra Time 27m)
Biology (Paper 2)
(Combined)
1h15m (Extra Time 19m)

Triple Finish 10:25 ET 10:52
Double Finish 9:55 ET 10:14

Hall In Use Tesco
Store of Future Year 9

Tuesday 10 Mar

English Language
8700/1
CREATIVE WRITING

1h45m (Extra Time 27m)

Finish 10:25 ET 10:52

Maths 1 - Non Calc

1h30m (Extra Time 23m)
Finish 3:25 ET 3:48

Wednesday 11 Mar

Physics (Paper 2)
(Triples)
1h45m (Extra Time 27m)
Physics (Paper 2)
(Combined)
1h15m (Extra Time 19m)

Triple Finish 10:25 ET 10:52
Double Finish 9:55 ET 10:14

In Lessons

Thursday 12 Mar

In Lessons

In Lessons

Friday 13 Mar

In Lessons

Break

Period-3 &
Period-4

In Lessons

In Lessons

In Lessons

In Lessons

In Lessons

Lunch

Form &
Period 5

In Lessons

Maths 2 - Calc
1h30m (Extra Time 23m)

Finish 3:25 ET 3:48

Maths 3 Calc
1h30m (Extra Time 23m)

Finish 3:25 ET 3:48

In Lessons

In Lessons




